
Walter B. Howard
Presents:

A Celebration of the Season!

4th Grade Chorus

5th Grade Chorus

6th Grade Chorus

5th Grade Band

6th Grade Band

Our Winter Concert!



Director’s Note

First and foremost I would like to thank parents, administration,

and Walter B Howard custodial staff for their support during this year. It

had been challenging and now more than ever we needed a chance to

create something together. All of the student performers that contributed

to these recordings came together with their best musicality to create this

“concert.” To listen to each recording, click on the title of the piece to be

taken to the video. The visuals have been created by the students when

asked, “What does the Christmas season mean to you?”

Sincerely,

Ms. Kellie Daino, Choir and Band Director



4th Grade Chorus
Happy Winter …………………………………………………………………………………………… by Jill Galina

5th Grade Chorus
Here Comes Christmas ……………………………………………………………….. arr. Carl Strommen
You’re A Mean One, Mr. Grinch ………………………………………………………….. arr. Jeff Funk

Soloist: Kaiden Siciliano, Jayden Brown, Ada Hotaling

6th Grade Chorus
Holiday Road from National Lampoon ……………………………………… arr. Roger Emerson
Somewhere In My Memory ………………………………………….………………….. arr. Mark Hayes

5th Grade Band
Up and Down …………………………………………………
Four in a Row………………………………………………….
Jingle Bells ………………………………………………………. arr. John O’Reilly and Mark William

6th Grade Band
Holiday Sampler ……………………………………………. arr. John O’Reilly and Mark William

https://youtu.be/_z9fD7K2iOg
https://youtu.be/A-yv7-fSKGA
https://youtu.be/6evleDrc4CU
https://youtu.be/F9mC1mGpAzo
https://youtu.be/JOIrRIEln1Y
https://youtu.be/_cVulZlgQoo
https://youtu.be/cxe_61LkPc0


Ensemble Members

4th Grade Chorus

Part A
Molly Barberis - Jurgens

Aria Cahill
Luke Detlefsen

Kaiden Ener
Abigail Long

Christopher McPeek
Rowan Meyson

Noah Peters
Gunnar Schroder

Kassidy Ward

Part B
Aleah Gallup

Kaityln Houghtling
Joanna Lee
Ana Meyer

Ian Middleton
Gunnar Powers
Benson Tatko
Jamison Ward

5th Grade Chorus

Part A
Reggie Applewhite

Sarah Arvidson
Matthew Bass
Jayden Brown

Giulietta Cesaretti
Mathias Cintron

Aedan Cummings
Jada Denue
Adam Ford

Daniel Gendron
Treagan Griffith

Faith Grogan
Tyler Herrick

Nathaniel Loucks
Katelyn Perreault

Lily Robinson
Kaiden Siciliano
Jacob Shoemaker

Landon Staack
Brayden Ward

Part B
Lilliah Besemer
Maria Burgess

Brayden Flemming
Lucy Fougere

Autumn Glaski
Hailey Guido
Ada Hotaling

Lillian Lebrecht
Easton Maxon
Shania Murray
Devin Reichert
Jaden Richards
Ava Sandstrom

Logan Verge
Joseph Wetherell
Sammy Zvirzdin



6th Grade Chorus

Part A
Jack Akley

Harper Davis
Aarianna DeGroff

Aidan Dus
Kyle Grogan

Desmin Hitchcock
Grace Kalisz

Ethan Lawless
Joseph Morelli-Stone

Jonathon Perreault
Jeffrey Rock

Bradley Schwartz
Corbin Southard

Lorali Spears
Jayden Thompson-Hauser

Part B
Landon Chuck
Jackson Glaski

Julian Houghtling
Ruby Lepage
Jude Losaw

Beckett Munsinger
Brady Munsinger

Cody Ozga
Mikailyn Shuhart
Maddox Southard

Conner Wills

5th Grade Band

Flute
Sarah Arvidson

Giulietta Cesaretti
Lucy Fougere
Hailey Guido

Jaden Richards
Ava Sandstrom

Joseph Wetherell

Clarinet
Treagan Griffith
Lillian Lebrecht

Nathaniel Loucks
Katelyn Perreault

Sam Zvirzdin

Saxophone
Aedan Cummings
Daniel Gendron
Ada Hotaling

Shania Murray
Kaiden Siciliano
Braydon Ward

French Horn
Reggie Applewhite

Lilliah Besemer

Trumpet
Matthew Bass
Jayden Brown

Jada Denue
Brayden Flemming
Jacob Shoemaker

Trombone
Maria Burgess

Adam Ford
Autumn Glaski
Faith Grogan
Tyler Herrick
Lily Robinson
Landon Staack

Baritone
Logan Verge

Percussion
Mathias Cintron
Devin Reichert



6th Grade Band

Flute
Arianna DeGroff

Clarinet
Harper Davis
Kyle Grogan
Grace Kalisz
Ruby Lepage

Brady Munsinger
Lorali Spears

Trumpet
Ethan Lawless

Jonathon Perreault
Mikailyn Shuhart

Jeffrey Rock

Saxophone
Landon Chuck
Jackson Glaski

Cody Ozga

Bass Clarinet
Desmin Hitchcock

Percussion
Jack Akley

Bradley Schwartz
Corbin Southard

Maddox Southard
Jayden Thompson-Hauser

French Horn
Beckett Munsinger

Trombone
Aiden Dus

Julian Houghtling

Tuba
Conner Wills


